MANUFACTURER CERTIFICATION STATEMENT



Federal Tax Credit for Residential Homeowners

Tubular Skylights with a Solar Electric Night Light (Qualified solar electric property costs)

Elite Solar Systems, Inc. certifies that the Elite Tubular Skylight (a qualified solar daylighting device) with a solar electric night light qualifies for a federal residential energy tax credit. To be eligible for the tax credit the Elite Tubular Skylight with a Solar Electric Night Light must be installed per the manufacturer's installation instructions and meet applicable fire and electrical code requirements.

- Elite 6" Tubular Skylight with a solar electric night light (6ETS)
- Elite 10" Tubular Skylight with a solar electric night light (10ETS)
- Elite 13" Tubular Skylight with a solar electric night light (13ETS)
- Elite 18" Tubular Skylight with a solar electric night light (18ETS)
- Elite 21" Tubular Skylight with a solar electric night light (21ETS)
- Elite 24" Tubular Skylight with a solar electric night light (24ETS)

TAX CREDIT: 26% of the total purchase price of the tubular skylight with a solar electric night light and installation costs, excluding add-on items such as light kits, dimmers, and bathroom exhaust fans.** ** (see Federal Form 5695 instructions for Line 1 – Qualified solar electric property costs)

Tax credits for qualified solar electric property costs (Federal Form 5695) are available at 26% through December 31,

2022. The credit decreases to 22% for tax year 2023; and expires December 31, 2023.

Details: Existing homes and new construction qualify. Both principal residences and second homes qualify. Rentals do not qualify.

This Manufacturer Certification Statement is not required to claim a tax credit. Please keep a copy of this certification along with a copy of your invoice and manufacturer warranty sheet with the unit serial number for your records. Income tax regulations require tax payers to maintain suitable records to qualify for a tax credit.

I declare, under penalty of perjury, that this Manufacturer Certification Statement, to the best of my knowledge, is true and correct.

Juan A. Estrada

Juan A. Estrada President Elite Solar Systems, Inc.

Disclaimer: Taxpayers should consult with their tax professional for any questions regarding applicable tax credits. Elite Solar Systems is not responsible or liable for taxpayer's ability to receive tax credits due to qualification requirement changes. Visit http:// www.irs.gov for more tax credit information. Consumer is completely responsible for compliance to all codes, laws and regulations regarding installation, use, maintenance and handling of all Elite Tubular Skylight Products with solar electric night lights.

For Tax Credit Filing Purposes		Please fill out & retain for your tax records
Name:	S.S.N.:	
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Skylight Models & Serial #s Installed:		
Date of Installation:	Total Cost of Products & Installation:	
Follow u	s f 🚺	/ elitesolar

310 E. Comstock Dr. Chandler, AZ 85225 www.elitesolarsystems.com Phone (480) 635-9748 Fax (480) 635-9767 Toll-Free (866) 772-5418